
149 AV NE

162 AV NE

123 AV NE

136 AV NE

110 AV NE
43

1 
S

T
 N

E

37
9 

S
T

 N
E

97 AV NE

162 AV NE

41
8 

S
T

 N
E

39
2 

S
T

 N
E

136 AV NE40
5 

S
T

 N
E

40
5 

S
T

 N
E

39
2 

S
T

 N
E

44
4 

S
T

 N
E

123 AV NE

110 AV NE

Stony
Slough

Clear Lake

22 23

36

25

15

10

14

3 2 1

119

18

87

19

30

12

2627

3534

4

24

1317

20

16

21

6 5

29

33

28

3231

TOWNSHIP ROAD MAINTENANCE MAP
CLEAR LAKE #20 (T140N R75W) 09/24/2024

±

County Gravel Road

County Paved Road

Gravel - Summer Maintenance

Gravel - Winter Maintenance

Gravel - Year Round Maintenance

Paved - Summer Maintenance

Paved - Winter Maintenance

Paved - Year Round Maintenance

Township/County Jurisdiction

State & Federal Highways

Federal Aid Road

Other Roads

89:ú Bridge

Water Pipe

D R I S C O L L  T O W N S H I PD R I S C O L L  T O W N S H I P

L E I N  T O W N S H I PL E I N  T O W N S H I P

C
H

R
IS

T
IA

N
IA

 T
O

W
N

S
H

IP
C

H
R

IS
T

IA
N

IA
 T

O
W

N
S

H
IP

K
ID

D
E

R
 C

O
U

N
T

Y
K

ID
D

E
R

 C
O

U
N

T
Y

Culvert

Fire Hydrants & Cleanouts

4 4

64

4 6

7

7

6

5

6

65

3

3

4
5 5

5 78

5

5

4

4

3 3

1

2

6

5

0

2




